
2019 March 

Fri. March 1, 2019 NY 
Reminder: and to go to London and stay at the Intercontinental Hotel Rec. 
Loc#YJMSUM via Eurostar and via air Rec. 

10:00am Conf. Call w/Stpehanie Remington, Mike Glidden and Rich 

11:00am appt w/Kathy Ruemmler 

1:00pm Appt w/James Peyer (Masha's friend) 

Sat. March 2, 2019 NY-PB 

1:14pm Depart NY 
3:35pm Arrive PB 

Sun. March 3, 2019 PB 

11:29pm to depart Vegas via DL#1694 to JFK (Rec Lot 

Mon. March 4, 2019 PB 
Reminder: Sun. March 10 Day Light Savings Time Begins (Spring Ahead one hour) 

Tues. March S. 2019 PB 
RE-REGISTER ON THE VI-ASK FOR A NEW PHOTO BE SENT TO THE NYS SEX OFF. REG 

11:23am John Pinette to arrive PB via DL1953 (Rec. Loc#KFCWXB) (IMME) 
(John to depart Lafayette via DL1580 at 6am to Atlanta) 

1:18pm Jojo to depart PB via DL2852 to JFK arrive 4:16pm (Rec. Loc#HEVYIN) 

7:58pm John Pinette to depart Miami via AA305 (Rec. Loc#HEGHJI) 

Wed. March 6, 2019 PB 

11:10am MI to depart PB via Jet Blue#154 (Rec. Loc#RIFHSO) 

Thurs. March 7.2019 PB 
Reminder Dave iicniSnoscopy March 7/8 
Reminder: to fly to Tokyo (Rec. Lo'

Fri. March 8.2019 PB-NY 
Reminder Moshe in NY and staying in Apt's 2G and 71 March 8-10 

6:30am Heli to Miami 
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7:30am Arrive Miami Regional Passport Agency 
8:00am Appt for New Passport (Confirm#7.5577322) 
1501 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 210 
Miami, FL (877 487 2778) 

8 :45am Hell to PB Airport 

2:24pm Depart PB 
4:58pm Arrive NY 

6:30pm Patrick to the house for a cut 

7:4Spm to depart LGA via Delta# (Rec. Loc#RIFHSO) 
10:56pm Arrive PB 

Sat. March 9, 2019 NY 

4:00pm Appt 

Sun. March 10, 2019 NY 
Reminder: Day Light Savings Time Begins (Spring Ahead One Hour) 

11:00am Conf. Call w/NicoleJunkermann and Robert Kuhn 

2:00pm Appt wa 

fifon. March 11.2019 NY-PB 

8:52am Depart NY 
11:41atn Arrive PB 

S:07pina to depart PB via Jet Blue 1944 (Rec. Loc#NYQEAZ) 

8:10pm to depart JFK for Moscow via SU103 (Rec. 

Tues. March 12, 2019 PB 

2:30pm Phone Date w/Andrew Farkas aa) 

Wed. March 13, 2019 PB 
Thurs. March 14, 2019 PB-LSJ 
Reminder: birthday 

8:05am Depart PB 
10:10am Arrive LSJ 
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RE REGISTER IN THE VI-ASK FOR NEW PHOTO TO BE SENT TO THE NYS SEX OFFENDER 
REG. 

Fri. March 15, 2019 LSJ-PB 
Reminder: Leo out today to register his daughter for school 

1:10pm Stephanie Remington to depart ST7' for Kansas City to visit her ailing father (Rec. 
Loc#OKMPYV) 

2:58pm Depart LSJ 
5:26pm Arrive PB 

Sat March 16, 2019 PB 
Sun. March 17, 2019 PB-NY 
Reminder: St. Patrick's Day 

5:29pm Depart PB 
8:08pm Arrive NY 

Mon. March 18.2019 W 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday March 18-22 (back in office March 25) 
Reminder: Stephanie Remington to return to STT today 1:10pm from Kansas City (Rec. 
Loc#OKMPYV) 
Reminder: Deliver Gift Cards to 

5:30pm Appt 

Tues. March 19. 2019 NY-Paris 
Reminder: to travel to San Francisco today via DL1353 (Rec. 

9:20ain DEPART NY 
8:39pin Arrive Paris 

3:00pm to ARRIVE Paris via 5U2462 (Rec. 

Wed. March 20, 2019 Paris 

12:30pm to ARRIVE Paris via 5112454 (Rec 

Thurs. March 21, 2019 Paris 
Fri. March 22, 2019 Paris-Vienna-Paris 

2:34pm Depart Paris 
4:07pm Arrive Vienna 
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9:06pm Depart Vienna 
10:33pm Arrive Paris 

Sat March 23. 2019 Paris 

12:10pm to ARRIVE Paris via P5127 (Rec. 
12:10pm Sofia Girich to ARRIVE Paris via PS127 (Rec. Loc#MLOGAJ) 

1:30pm 
1:30pm 

7:30pm 

to DEPART via SI160 (Rec. 
to DEPART Paris via SII60 

to ARRIVE Paris via EK75 (Rec.Loc ) 

Sun. March 24, 2019 Paris 

3:20pm to DEPART Paris via AF7706 (Rec. Loch

Mon. March 25.2019 Paris 
Reminder: Rich back in the office today 
Reminder: Daphne on holiday March 25-29, back in office Mon. April 1 

10:00am EST (3pm Paris time) Phone Date w/Andrew Farkas gE to call Andrew's cell: 

12:45pm to ARRIVE Paris via TK1823 (Rec. 

1:20pm to DEPART Paris via PS127 (Rec. 
1:20pm Sofia Girich to DEPART Paris via PS127 (Rec. Loc#MLOGAJ) 

1:30pm PHONE DATE w/Lori Goler (RICH KAHN) (MM) 

Tues. March 26.2019 Paris 
Reminder: to see Dangene at 8am for consultation on and for a facial treatment 

Wed. March 27, 2019 Paris-Nice-Paris 

12:26pm Depart Paris 
1:35pm Arrive Nice 

5:43pm Depart Nice 
7:00pm Arrive Paris 

Thurs. March 28. 2019 Paris 
Reminder: Yoni in NY and staying in apt March 28-April 30 
Reminder: Palm Beach Boat Show March 28-31 
(https://www.pbboatshow.com/en/home.html)
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Fri. March 29, 2019 Paris 
Reminder: Darren to spend the day with Hannah 
Reminder= on holiday April 14-21 

7:40pm to ARRIVE Paris via AF5063 ( ) 

7:45pm to DEPART Paris via Lot#336 (Rec. 

Sat. March 30, 2019 Paris 
Sun. March 31.2019 Paris 
Reminder Nathan Myhrvold in NY March 31-April 1 

11:50amm to ARRIVE Paris via AF1145(Rec. Loc 

2:25pm to DEPART Paris ORLY via Transavia Air 
Booking 

(purchased on line) 
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